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5:30 p.m.

5:35 p.m.

5:40 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:35 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Monthly Meeting
Monday, July 10, 2017
5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Agenda

Call to Order, Introductions, and Approval of the Agenda
Patrick Sheehan, Chairman

Review and Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes
and Board Report

Public Comment Period

Metro’s Title VI Program
Corinne Remy, Department of Fair Practices

AAC Administrative Process Discussion
B. Moore Gwynn, Department of Access Services
e The Committee Role and Structure
o New Member Orientation
o Elections/Appointments
o Work Plans
o Accessibility Excellence Awards

MetroAccess Subcommittee Report
Paul Semelfort, MetroAccess Subcommittee Chair

Bus/Rail Subcommittee Report
Edward McEntee, Bus/Rail Subcommittee 2" Chair

New Business

Adjournment



