

Monthly Meeting Monday, July 10, 2017 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Agenda

, igoniaa	
5:30 p.m.	Call to Order, Introductions, and Approval of the Agenda Patrick Sheehan, Chairman
5:35 p.m.	Review and Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes and Board Report
5:40 p.m.	Public Comment Period
6:10 p.m.	Metro's Title VI Program Corinne Remy, Department of Fair Practices
6:35 p.m.	AAC Administrative Process Discussion B. Moore Gwynn, Department of Access Services • The Committee Role and Structure ○ New Member Orientation ○ Elections/Appointments ○ Work Plans ○ Accessibility Excellence Awards
6:50 p.m.	MetroAccess Subcommittee Report Paul Semelfort, MetroAccess Subcommittee Chair
7:05 p.m.	Bus/Rail Subcommittee Report Edward McEntee, Bus/Rail Subcommittee 2 nd Chair
7:25 p.m.	New Business
7:30 p.m.	Adjournment